
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

117 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Upware, Wicken,
Soham, Barway, 
Stuntney, Ely
all times from 18 April 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 117

>  Lord’s Travel 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Upware > Soham > Ely                                 service 117

THURSDAY ONLY                                                                                         
Upware, Upware Road, Old School Lane                                              10:40
Wicken, Church Rd, opp St. Laurence's Church                                             10:47

Soham, High Street, opp Brook Dam Lane                                                   10:58

Barway, Barway Road, No 9                                                                       11:10

Stuntney, Soham Road, Lower Road                                                            11:19

Ely, Market Street, Stop C                                                                   11:25

THURSDAY ONLY                                                                                         
Ely, Market Street, Stop C                                                                  13:55
Stuntney, Soham Road, opp Lower Road                                                      14:01

Barway, Barway Road, No 9                                                                       14:10

Soham, High Street, Brook Dam Lane                                                          14:22

Wicken, Church Road, St Laurence's Church                                                 14:33

Upware, Upware Road, Old School Lane                                              14:40

Ely > Soham > Upware                                 service 117


